
Model: CANDLE FLICKERING LED

Specifications:

Dimension drawing:

Order Code

240703
240704
240706
240705

3.0-3.4 2000-3000 20 25-30°
2800-3200K 3.0-3.4 10000-12000 20 25-30°

25-30°20620-625
588-590 3.0-3.4 2000-3000 20 25-30°

CANDLE FLICKERING SIMULATION 5mm LED

Wavelength   /   Colour 
Temperature  nm.

Colour

3.0-3.4

Volt                   
.                           

Vf

Brightness       .                             
mcd

2000-3000

Current                 
.                

mA

Light Angle                      
.                               

dec.

610-605


